
College of Engg

Journal Voucher-

No. ,|

Particulars

Repair & Mainl. Electracal

Travelling Exps-Staff

Io Khose S.V. (Work Adv.)

On Account of :

Expenditure incurred shri.
Khose S.v an account of
purchase of material vide
enclosed him.

16-Jul-2018
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(oRtG t NAL FO R REC t P t ENT)cAsH MEMO (MIDC)

tOJul-2018
Delivery Note

GM-1059
Supplie/s Ref
cM-1059

Other Reference(s)

98902911513
Buyeis rder No

Despatch Document No

Des ed through

BY H'D TO MR BACHKAR
Destination

Delivery Note

lOJul-2018

l\ I5

II{TER ANOIAL ELECTRICALS I7.20I8
.I N'TEFiNA'TI ONAL PL.A.Z,A-
s.No 61/2A+1A, PLO-r NO.2
NE/{F! VENU vvElcl'l BFIIOGE
NAGAR.,SHIROI HIGHWAY.M-I,O,C,
AHMEONAGAR'3't411'I
Plr- No.O241-23a4451 / 2777A51
GS_rlN/UlN: 27AlAE F16A21 Nl 23
Star6 Nam- : M-harashtE. <>oct- : 27
E-l,ail .ccou.E(Einbmation.! locEical..com

PAD. VIKHE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
VILAD GHAT,
MIOC AREA, NAGAPUR,
AHMEDNAGAR.414111
GSTIN/UIN'.27PAA-!P2304C125
State Name : Maharashtra, Code:27

Rate per Disc. % AmounlHS
Rate

uantitySI Description o{

2.EAQmm X 2CORE ALLU SERVICE wlRE (E5441

36WATT SUMO ULTRA ELECTRONIC
cHoKE PHILIPS (85Oa)
250VUATT HPSV CHOKE (8504)

2

3

cGsr
sGsr

Round Olf

8544
8504

8504

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A vo 1 nos

8.00
131.36

1.420.O0 nos

mtr
nos

.t,420.00

3,814.08

313.27
343-27

0.38

Total

lndlan Rupoes Four Thousand Flve Hundred Ono Only
EChargeabl€ (in words)

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

8544
8504

2,000.00
1,8'14.08

90/"
9.k

180.00
163.27

g1o

90/"
1ao.oo
163.27

o0
54

360
326

Tot! I 3,81i[.08 343.27 343.27 686.54

Tax Amount (in wo.ds) : lndian Rupees Six Hundred Eighty Six and Fifty FoNJr paise Only

l/V\re hereby certify that mylour registration certificate under
CGST/SGST/IGST/UGST Act is in force on date o \ahich supply
of goods/services specified in this tax invoice is made by me/us
and it shall be accounted for in the tumover ofsale with fling ot
relum and the due tax any payable has been paid or shall be paid

Companys Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC EANK
A,/c No. : O1A125BOOO24!.2
Branch & IFS Code : AHmEDNACAR & HDFCOOooI8l

Declaraton

Custome/s Seal and Signature fO' TNTERNATIOT{AL EIECTRICALS 17.2018
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SUBJECT TO AHMEDNAGAR JURISDICTIONNltNll0t
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lnvoice No.

cM-1o59

Dated

25O.OO mtr
3nG

2,OOO.O0
394.0E

4.50130



'Pad.'Dr.Vithalrao Vikhe Patil College of Engineering
' Vilad Ghat, Ahmedngar - 414 lll

GATE PASS

No:- oate:/or/rzot/,

thrhUrr b -7.
Name:

Dept. 9)*z Timeout 2. ke 911 mrrin,

'v
Reason: Private / Official

r.tti rlrrc i(.tDetails of Works

tG- ..^.
Principal/ HoD's Name & signalure
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